

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Sunday, 23 March 2014

Race 1 Open Women's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	101.01 Adelaide-SASI Olympia Aldersey	5		3:47.57 (1)	5:44.34 (1) 1:56.77	7:43.52 1:59.18	0.00	+0.00
2	101.10 Mercantile Jennifer Cleary	4		3:48.99 (2)	5:46.98 (2) 1:57.99	7:47.25 2:00.27	3.73	+3.73
3	101.09 Mercantile Fiona Albert	6		3:52.72 (3)	5:54.35 (3) 2:01.63	7:59.49 2:05.14	12.24	+15.97
4	101.11 Mercantile-VIS Rebekah Hooper	3		3:57.89 (4)	6:01.20 (4) 2:03.31	8:07.80 2:06.60	8.31	+24.28
5	101.19 UTS Anna McGlynn	2		4:05.63 (5)	6:10.66 (5) 2:05.03	8:20.30 2:09.64	12.50	+36.78
6	101.21 University of WA Ashlea Harvey	1		4:12.94 (7)	6:19.26 (6) 2:06.32	8:23.94 2:04.68	3.64	+40.42
7	101.20 UTS Elise Andrews	7		4:12.61 (6)	6:24.14 (7) 2:11.53	8:33.23 2:09.09	9.29	+49.71
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 133,134); Rest->Repechage (Race's 38-39)								

Race 2 Open Women's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	101.17 Sydney University-SASI Sally Kehoe	5		3:43.52 (1)	5:39.89 (1) 1:56.37	7:38.27 1:58.38	0.00	+0.00
2	101.06 Huon-TIS Kerry Hore	4		3:51.75 (2)	5:49.44 (2) 1:57.69	7:46.67 1:57.23	8.40	+8.40
3	101.16 Sydney-SASI Tess Gerrand	6		3:54.54 (3)	5:52.83 (3) 1:58.29	7:51.84 1:59.01	5.17	+13.57
4	101.02 Adelaide University Rhiannon Hughes	3		3:57.05 (5)	5:58.28 (5) 2:01.23	7:54.13 1:55.85	2.29	+15.86
5	101.12 Mercantile Clare Canty	2		3:56.44 (4)	5:57.83 (4) 2:01.39	7:54.64 1:56.81	0.51	+16.37
6	101.07 Melbourne Uni Madeline Thomas	7		4:03.89 (6)	6:10.66 (6) 2:06.77	8:15.96 2:05.30	21.32	+37.69
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 133,134); Rest->Repechage (Race's 38-39)								

Race 3 Open Women's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	101.08 Melbourne Uni-NTC Kim Crow	5		3:39.20 (1)	5:32.77 (1) 1:53.57	7:27.59 1:54.82	0.00	+0.00
2	101.15 Commercial-QAS Maddie Edmunds	4		3:48.56 (2)	5:49.65 (2) 2:01.09	7:54.17 2:04.52	26.58	+26.58
3	101.05 Huon Sarah Hawe	3		3:56.55 (4)	5:56.52 (3) 1:59.97	8:00.45 2:03.93	6.28	+32.86
4	101.18 UTS Elizabeth Halsall	7		3:56.32 (3)	6:00.67 (4) 2:04.35	8:04.33 2:03.66	3.88	+36.74
	101.13 Mosman Mariana Peinado	2	DID NOT START					
	101.04 Corio Bay Sarah Perkins	6	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 133,134); Rest->Repechage (Race's 38-39)								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Sunday, 23 March 2014

Race 4 Open Men's Single Scull							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	107.12 Mercantile-VIS John Linke	5		3:25.55	5:10.94 (1) 1:45.39	7:01.45 1:50.51	0.00	+0.00	
2	107.21 Sydney University-ACTAS Nicholas Hudson	4		3:27.81	5:15.05 (2) 1:47.24	7:07.24 1:52.19	5.79	+5.79	
3	107.04 Canberra-ACTAS Nicholas Barnier	6		3:31.02	5:19.19 (3) 1:48.17	7:10.00 1:50.81	2.76	+8.55	
4	107.22 Sydney University-VIS Matthew Ryan	7		3:32.51	5:21.95 (4) 1:49.44	7:11.79 1:49.84	1.79	+10.34	
5	107.10 Melbourne Uni Jordan Smith	3		3:32.96	5:23.42 (5) 1:50.46	7:16.67 1:53.25	4.88	+15.22	
6	107.19 Sydney Michael Keene	1		3:41.16	5:31.60 (6) 1:50.44	7:20.88 1:49.28	4.21	+19.43	
7	107.17 Nagambie Michael McNamara	8			5:44.72 (7)	7:42.63 1:57.91	21.75	+41.18	
	107.27 Team Ghana mustapha ali	2	DID NOT START						
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 135,136); Rest->Repechage (Race's 40-43)									

Race 5 Open Men's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.24 Sydney University Cameron Girdlestone	5	1:36.96 1:36.96	3:21.79 1:44.83	5:10.54 (2) 1:48.75	7:01.74 1:51.20	0.00	+0.00
2	107.20 Sydney-NSWIS Christopher Morgan	4	1:35.89 1:35.89	3:20.95 1:45.06	5:09.79 (1) 1:48.84	7:08.28 1:58.49	6.54	+6.54
3	107.09 Melbourne Uni-VIS Michael Poulter	6	1:37.90 1:37.90	3:24.32 1:46.42	5:14.68 (4) 1:50.36	7:10.19 1:55.51	1.91	+8.45
4	107.11 Mercantile Shane Jackson	3	1:35.97 1:35.97	3:22.46 1:46.49	5:13.32 (3) 1:50.86	7:15.59 2:02.27	5.40	+13.85
5	107.18 Swan River-WAIS Tom Gatti	7	1:42.45 1:42.45	3:34.92 1:52.47	5:27.55 (6) 1:52.63	7:24.16 1:56.61	8.57	+22.42
6	107.08 Macquarie University Connor Clark	1	1:37.78 1:37.78	3:28.95 1:51.17	5:23.37 (5) 1:54.42	7:24.22 2:00.85	0.06	+22.48
7	107.14 Mosman Ryan Barraclough	2			7:43.52 (7)	10:01.46 2:17.94	157.24	+179.7
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 135,136); Rest->Repechage (Race's 40-43)								

Race 6 Open Men's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.25 Sydney University-NSWIS Nicholas Purnell	5			5:20.52 (1)	7:11.00 1:50.48	0.00	+0.00
2	107.16 Murray Bridge-SASI James McRae	6			5:21.99 (2)	7:16.35 1:54.36	5.35	+5.35
3	107.01 ANA Rhys Grant	4			5:27.71 (3)	7:26.68 1:58.97	10.33	+15.68
4	107.02 Adelaide University Matthew Bolt	7			5:36.15 (4)	7:31.99 1:55.84	5.31	+20.99
5	107.29 WARC Nick Wakeford	1			5:40.33 (5)	7:35.64 1:55.31	3.65	+24.64
6	107.30 University of WA Grant Adendorff	3			5:47.79 (6)	7:51.09 2:03.30	15.45	+40.09
7	107.07 Glebe Brad Smith	2			5:48.53 (7)	7:53.05 2:04.52	1.96	+42.05
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 135,136); Rest->Repechage (Race's 40-43)								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Sunday, 23 March 2014

Race 7 Open Men's Single Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.26 Sydney University-NTC Alexander Belonogoff	5			5:17.18 (1)	7:11.02 1:53.84	0.00	+0.00
2	107.23 Sydney University Hamish Playfair	4			5:22.82 (2)	7:15.83 1:53.01	4.81	+4.81
3	107.15 Mosman-NTC Kieran Kobelke	6			5:24.47 (3)	7:21.40 1:56.93	5.57	+10.38
4	107.05 Commercial Patrick Stormon	3			5:33.49 (4)	7:27.69 1:54.20	6.29	+16.67
5	107.13 Mersey Taylor Wilczynski	1			5:37.15 (5)	7:31.39 1:54.24	3.70	+20.37
6	107.28 University of Queensland Patrick Czakilew	2			5:44.90 (6)	7:47.55 2:02.65	16.16	+36.53
7	107.03 Ateneo de Manila Rene Carlos Piano	7			6:28.79 (7)	8:44.07 2:15.28	56.52	+93.05
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 135,136); Rest->Repechage (Race's 40-43)								

Race 8 Open Women's Coxless Pair							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	104.12 Swan River/Mercantile-WAIS/VIS Pauline Frasca, Alexandra Hagan	5			5:37.47 (1)	7:31.22 1:53.75	0.00	+0.00
2	104.01 Adelaide Uni/Mercantile-SASI/... Kate Hornsey, Peta White	6			5:40.82 (3)	7:33.41 1:52.59	2.19	+2.19
3	104.10 Mosman/Mercantile-NSWIS/VIS Katrina Bateman, Georgina Gotch	4			5:39.92 (2)	7:34.32 1:54.40	0.91	+3.10
4	104.14 WARC/Mercantile-WAIS Sophie Sutherland, Hannah Vermeersch	3			5:49.16 (4)	7:47.37 1:58.21	13.05	+16.15
5	104.13 Team Vietnam Thi Hue Pham, Thao Thi Pham	7			6:03.71 (5)	8:03.37 1:59.66	16.00	+32.15
6	104.03 Commercial Christine Taylor, Fleur Spriggs	2			6:11.80 (6)	8:15.67 2:03.87	12.30	+44.45
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 233); Rest->Repechage (Race's 44-45)								

Race 9 Open Women's Coxless Pair							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	104.06 Melbourne Uni/Mercantile-VIS Charlotte Sutherland, Lucy Stephan	5			5:37.83 (2)	7:30.30 1:52.47	0.00	+0.00
2	104.08 Mercantile/Adelaide Uni-SASI Renee Chatterton, Michelle Yann	4			5:37.46 (1)	7:31.33 1:53.87	1.03	+1.03
3	104.02 Adelaide/Toowong-SASI/QAS Eleanor Wilson, Molly Goodman	6			5:42.40 (3)	7:41.88 1:59.48	10.55	+11.58
4	104.04 Commercial/Brisbane & GPS Olivia Brusasco, Charlotte Travers	3			5:50.20 (4)	7:50.78 2:00.58	8.90	+20.48
5	104.11 Swan River Megan Bagworth, Amanda Rukuwai	7			6:00.54 (5)	8:04.21 2:03.67	13.43	+33.91
6	104.05 Latrobe University Sally O'Shea, Stephanie Eaves	2			6:13.01 (6)	8:19.30 2:06.29	15.09	+49.00
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 233); Rest->Repechage (Race's 44-45)								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Sunday, 23 March 2014

Race 10 Open Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	110.08 Mercantile/Sydney Uni-VIS Fergus Pragnell, Josh Dunkley-Smith	4			4:54.64 (1)	6:37.25 1:42.61	0.00	+0.00
2	110.05 Melbourne Uni-VIS Joshua Booth, Sam Hookway	6			4:55.65 (2)	6:39.54 1:43.89	2.29	+2.29
3	110.03 Adelaide/Canberra-SASI/NTC Angus Moore, Alexander Hill	5			4:59.77 (3)	6:46.88 1:47.11	7.34	+9.63
4	110.09 Swan River/Sydney-NTC/NSWIS James Chapman, Joshua Hicks	3			5:03.40 (4)	6:50.97 1:47.57	4.09	+13.72
5	110.10 Sydney Scott Woodward, Steven Peile	7			5:13.20 (5)	7:02.14 1:48.94	11.17	+24.89
6	110.12 Sydney Bede Clarke, Justin Quigley	2			5:26.56 (6)	7:24.36 1:57.80	22.22	+47.11
	110.15 Team Netherlands Geert Hemminga, Vincent van der Want	1	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 235); Rest->Repechage (Race's 46-47)								

Race 11 Open Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	110.11 Sydney-NTC Spencer Turrin, Alexander Lloyd	5			4:57.47 (1)	6:36.72 1:39.25	0.00	+0.00
2	110.14 Team Netherlands Rogier Blink, Mitchel Steenman	1			5:03.25 (2)	6:42.86 1:39.61	6.14	+6.14
3	110.07 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni-VIS Tom Larkins, David Crawshay	6			5:05.46 (5)	6:44.43 1:38.97	1.57	+7.71
4	110.04 Dutton Park/Melbourne Uni-QAS William Lockwood, Scott Laidler	4			5:04.72 (4)	6:45.24 1:40.52	0.81	+8.52
5	110.13 Sydney Uni/Melbourne Uni George Ellis, Christopher Cunningham-Reid	3			5:04.70 (3)	6:46.02 1:41.32	0.78	+9.30
6	110.02 Adelaide University Michael Shannon, Falco Richardt	2			5:10.42 (6)	7:01.99 1:51.57	15.97	+25.27
7	110.01 ANA/Fremantle Peter Holliday, Thomas Nelligan	7			5:33.45 (7)	7:27.57 1:54.12	25.58	+50.85
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 235); Rest->Repechage (Race's 46-47)								

Race 12 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	122.15 Sydney University Ellena Winstanley	5			6:09.37 (1)	8:17.07 2:07.70	0.00	+0.00
2	122.04 Brisbane & GPS-QAS Rosalind Cartmill	4			6:17.47 (2)	8:24.20 2:06.73	7.13	+7.13
3	122.06 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Jessica Evatt-Davey	7			6:18.65 (3)	8:25.69 2:07.04	1.49	+8.62
4	122.12 Swan River Amber Norrish	6			6:46.98 (4)	9:01.78 2:14.80	36.09	+44.71
5	122.19 UTS Alexa Hearn	2			6:52.06 (5)	9:06.76 2:14.70	4.98	+49.69
6	122.17 Sydney University Amanda Clifford	3			6:55.07 (6)	9:10.81 2:15.74	4.05	+53.74
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 137,138); Rest->Repechage (Race 48)								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Sunday, 23 March 2014

Race 13 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	122.05 Bundaberg-QAS Tessa Carty	4			6:06.02 (1)	8:16.27 2:10.25	0.00	+0.00
2	122.14 Sydney Leah Saunders	5			6:10.45 (2)	8:26.93 2:16.48	10.66	+10.66
3	122.20 UTS Victoria Delipetar	7			6:22.81 (3)	8:34.25 2:11.44	7.32	+17.98
4	122.03 Barwon Courtney Blyth	6			6:24.88 (4)	8:38.85 2:13.97	4.60	+22.58
5	122.16 Sydney University Lydia Yerrell	2			6:28.55 (5)	8:46.73 2:18.18	7.88	+30.46
6	122.11 St George Rebecca Bates	3			6:42.87 (6)	9:05.06 2:22.19	18.33	+48.79
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 137,138); Rest->Repechage (Race 48)								

Race 14 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	122.02 Adelaide University-SASI Narelle Badenoch	5		4:05.95 (1)	6:09.79 (1) 2:03.84	8:12.83 2:03.04	0.00	+0.00
2	122.07 Melbourne Alex Conway	6		4:13.75 (5)	6:21.10 (4) 2:07.35	8:24.73 2:03.63	11.90	+11.90
3	122.01 ANU Jacqueline Williams	4		4:12.16 (3)	6:19.17 (3) 2:07.01	8:26.04 2:06.87	1.31	+13.21
4	122.10 Nagambie Renee Tattersall	7		4:09.40 (2)	6:17.46 (2) 2:08.06	8:34.92 2:17.46	8.88	+22.09
5	122.18 UTS Lauren Temm	2		4:13.25 (4)	6:25.10 (5) 2:11.85	8:39.87 2:14.77	4.95	+27.04
6	122.13 Sydney Eleanor Marshall	3		4:13.81 (6)	6:26.81 (6) 2:13.00	8:42.76 2:15.95	2.89	+29.93
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 137,138); Rest->Repechage (Race 48)								

Race 15 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	128.06 Bucks-NTC Max McQueeney	5	1:45.37 (1) 1:45.37	3:37.25 (1) 1:51.88	5:28.96 1:51.71	7:20.65 1:51.69	0.00	+0.00
2	128.07 Bucks-TIS Samuel Volker	4	1:47.54 (4) 1:47.54	3:39.07 (2) 1:51.53	5:31.81 1:52.74	7:22.51 1:50.70	1.86	+1.86
3	128.21 WARC Matthew Cochran	1	1:46.15 (2) 1:46.15	3:39.84 (3) 1:53.69	5:34.24 1:54.40	7:22.93 1:48.69	0.42	+2.28
4	128.09 Huon Erik Rowan	2	1:47.42 (3) 1:47.42	3:40.36 (4) 1:52.94	5:32.52 1:52.16	7:29.56 1:57.04	6.63	+8.91
5	128.01 ANA Jack Cleary	3	1:47.90 (5) 1:47.90	3:41.88 (5) 1:53.98		7:33.08	3.52	+12.43
6	128.04 Barwon Marcus Tomczak	6	1:48.53 (6) 1:48.53	3:44.02 (6) 1:55.49	5:39.93 1:55.91	7:35.14 1:55.21	2.06	+14.49
7	128.03 Ateneo de Manila Rene Carlos Piano	7	2:06.71 (7) 2:06.71	4:27.49 (7) 2:20.78	6:44.29 2:16.80	8:53.86 2:09.57	78.72	+93.21
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 139,140); Rest->Repechage (Race's 49-50)								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Sunday, 23 March 2014

Race 16 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	128.05 Black Mountain-ACTAS Luke Letcher	5	1:44.68 (1) 1:44.68	3:34.81 (1) 1:50.13	5:24.64 (1) 1:49.83	7:17.09 1:52.45	0.00	+0.00
2	128.17 Sydney University-NSWIS Peter Koster	4	1:45.08 (2) 1:45.08	3:37.06 (2) 1:51.98	5:29.40 (2) 1:52.34	7:22.70 1:53.30	5.61	+5.61
3	128.20 University of Queensland Angus Lillcrap	2	1:46.78 (3) 1:46.78	3:39.85 (3) 1:53.07	5:34.35 (3) 1:54.50	7:29.49 1:55.14	6.79	+12.40
4	128.02 ANU Francis Snelgar	7	1:51.45 (5) 1:51.45	3:46.23 (5) 1:54.78	5:41.07 (5) 1:54.84	7:34.63 1:53.56	5.14	+17.54
5	128.18 Toowong Patrick Connors	3	1:50.09 (4) 1:50.09	3:43.81 (4) 1:53.72	5:38.00 (4) 1:54.19	7:38.58 2:00.58	3.95	+21.49
6	128.08 Huon Max Rowan	6	1:55.19 (6) 1:55.19	3:51.67 (6) 1:56.48	5:49.03 (6) 1:57.36	7:47.80 1:58.77	9.22	+30.71
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 139,140); Rest->Repechage (Race's 49-50)								

Race 17 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	128.15 Swan River-NTC David Watts	5	1:45.44 (1) 1:45.44	3:33.47 1:48.03	5:22.88 (1) 1:49.41	7:12.78 1:49.90	0.00	+0.00
2	128.16 Sydney University Thomas McClintock	4	1:46.92 (4) 1:46.92	3:34.37 1:47.45	5:25.70 (2) 1:51.33	7:16.28 1:50.58	3.50	+3.50
3	128.10 Huon Wilson Mure	6	1:45.78 (3) 1:45.78		5:27.78 (3) 1:50.06	7:17.84 1:50.06	1.56	+5.06
4	128.14 Swan River Christopher Hayes	2	1:45.56 (2) 1:45.56	3:36.90 1:51.34	5:29.03 (4) 1:52.13	7:18.35 1:49.32	0.51	+5.57
5	128.12 Mosman Aaron Wright	3	1:52.45 (6) 1:52.45	3:46.76 1:54.31	5:41.43 (6) 1:54.67	7:32.80 1:51.37	14.45	+20.02
6	128.22 University of WA Nicholas Eyres	7	1:48.59 (5) 1:48.59	3:44.87 1:56.28	5:41.02 (5) 1:56.15	7:36.37 1:55.35	3.57	+23.59
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 139,140); Rest->Repechage (Race's 49-50)								

Race 18 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	142.11 Fremantle Zoe Thornton	2	1:58.61 (1) 1:58.61	4:07.25 (1) 2:08.64	6:18.94 (1) 2:11.69	8:25.60 2:06.66	0.00	+0.00		
2	142.15 Mosman Lilly Waller	4	2:01.00 (2) 2:01.00	4:08.73 (2) 2:07.73	6:19.37 (2) 2:10.64	8:27.79 2:08.42	2.19	+2.19		
3	142.10 Commercial Samantha Gaffney	7	2:04.49 (6) 2:04.49	4:12.99 (3) 2:08.50	6:23.65 (3) 2:10.66	8:34.95 2:11.30	7.16	+9.35		
4	142.16 Sydney Emily Partridge	8	2:03.96 (5) 2:03.96	4:15.57 (5) 2:11.61	6:31.09 (5) 2:15.52	8:40.94 2:09.85	5.99	+15.34		
5	142.03 ANU-ACTAS Brittany Staniforth	1	2:03.58 (4) 2:03.58	4:16.32 (6) 2:12.74	6:30.00 (4) 2:13.68	8:43.70 2:13.70	2.76	+18.10		
6	142.02 ANU Cordelia Rentsch	5	2:02.77 (3) 2:02.77	4:13.99 (4) 2:11.22	6:38.76 (6) 2:24.77	8:50.00 2:11.24	6.30	+24.40		
7	142.09 Champion Lakes Kathryn Farley	6	2:07.32 (7) 2:07.32	4:21.61 (7) 2:14.29	6:40.00 (7) 2:18.39	8:52.03 2:12.03	2.03	+26.43		
	142.14 Mosman Elizabeth Foxton	3	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 289); Rest->Repechage (Race's 51-52)										

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Sunday, 23 March 2014

Race 19 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	142.08 Capital Lakes Cara Grzeskowiak	4	2:06.06 (1) 2:06.06	4:07.24 (1) 2:01.18	6:13.50 (1) 2:06.26	8:18.74 2:05.24	0.00	+0.00
2	142.04 ANU-ACTAS Sarah Davis	7	2:08.77 (2) 2:08.77	4:15.50 (2) 2:06.73	6:25.87 (2) 2:10.37	8:35.29 2:09.42	16.55	+16.55
3	142.13 Melbourne Selma Richter	1	2:10.84 (3) 2:10.84	4:24.53 (5) 2:13.69	6:36.21 (4) 2:11.68	8:40.34 2:04.13	5.05	+21.60
4	142.12 Leichhardt Bette Wong	2	2:11.64 (4) 2:11.64	4:19.06 (3) 2:07.42	6:32.23 (3) 2:13.17	8:47.72 2:15.49	7.38	+28.98
5	142.18 Sydney University Emma Willson	5	2:13.54 (5) 2:13.54	4:22.53 (4) 2:08.99	6:37.31 (5) 2:14.78	8:51.14 2:13.83	3.42	+32.40
6	142.20 University of Queensland Rachel Haines	3	2:14.29 (7) 2:14.29	4:29.52 (6) 2:15.23	6:47.04 (6) 2:17.52	9:03.87 2:16.83	12.73	+45.13
7	142.05 ANU Hillary Salmon Krone	6	2:13.99 (6) 2:13.99	4:31.15 (7) 2:17.16	6:52.23 (7) 2:21.08	9:08.83 2:16.60	4.96	+50.09
8	142.01 ANA Caitlin MacPhail	8	2:21.50 (8) 2:21.50	4:40.61 (8) 2:19.11	7:02.36 (8) 2:21.75	9:19.45 2:17.09	10.62	+60.71

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 289); Rest->Repechage (Race's 51-52)

Race 20 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							Heat 3	
CANCELLED								

Race 21 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.08 Commercial-QAS Tom McTaggart	4	1:46.51 (3) 1:46.51	3:39.50 (2) 1:52.99	5:33.48 (2) 1:53.98	7:27.26 1:53.78	0.00	+0.00
2	147.11 Mercantile Patrick Boomer	3	1:45.98 (1) 1:45.98	3:37.97 (1) 1:51.99	5:32.86 (1) 1:54.89	7:29.97 1:57.11	2.71	+2.71
3	147.19 Sydney University Jacob Bicknell	5	1:48.73 (5) 1:48.73	3:43.53 (4) 1:54.80	5:38.89 (3) 1:55.36	7:33.86 1:54.97	3.89	+6.60
4	147.24 Toowong Brendan Vitelli	6	1:52.08 (7) 1:52.08	3:48.68 (7) 1:56.60	5:43.94 (4) 1:55.26	7:39.46 1:55.52	5.60	+12.20
5	147.10 Melbourne Uni Isaac Smith	2	1:48.01 (4) 1:48.01	3:45.40 (5) 1:57.39	5:47.19 (5) 2:01.79	7:49.21 2:02.02	9.75	+21.95
6	147.22 Tasmanian University Jacob Gatehouse	1	1:48.75 (6) 1:48.75	3:48.24 (6) 1:59.49	5:52.32 (7) 2:04.08	7:58.49 2:06.17	9.28	+31.23
7	147.14 Mosman Robert Tucker	7	1:46.50 (2) 1:46.50	3:43.50 (3) 1:57.00	5:48.76 (6) 2:05.26	8:05.70 2:16.94	7.21	+38.44

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 143,144); Rest->Repechage (Race's 53-54)

Race 22 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.21 Sydney University Alex Purnell	5	1:45.66 (1) 1:45.66	3:38.53 (1) 1:52.87	5:32.22 (1) 1:53.69	7:32.50 2:00.28	0.00	+0.00
2	147.17 Sydney Sean Madeley	4	1:49.14 (3) 1:49.14	3:43.40 (2) 1:54.26	5:39.77 (2) 1:56.37	7:38.20 1:58.43	5.70	+5.70
3	147.03 Adelaide University Nicholas Hay	2	1:52.41 (5) 1:52.41	3:47.77 (4) 1:55.36	5:43.82 (3) 1:56.05	7:42.18 1:58.36	3.98	+9.68
4	147.16 North Esk Lachlan McCarron	6	1:48.55 (2) 1:48.55	3:46.24 (3) 1:57.69	5:50.46 (4) 2:04.22	7:56.36 2:05.90	14.18	+23.86
5	147.23 Tasmanian University Will Sander	3	1:51.06 (4) 1:51.06	3:52.43 (5) 2:01.37	5:57.36 (5) 2:04.93	8:01.58 2:04.22	5.22	+29.08
6	147.06 Ateneo de Manila Rene Carlos Piano	7	2:16.09 (6) 2:16.09	4:37.56 (6) 2:21.47	6:54.48 (6) 2:16.92	9:03.86 2:09.38	62.28	+91.36

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 143,144); Rest->Repechage (Race's 53-54)

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Sunday, 23 March 2014

Race 23 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.20 Sydney University Daniel Whitehead	5	1:44.75 (1) 1:44.75	3:36.92 (1) 1:52.17	5:33.87 (1) 1:56.95	7:29.28 1:55.41	0.00	+0.00
2	147.02 Adelaide University Jack Altschwager	2	1:49.03 (6) 1:49.03	3:44.62 (5) 1:55.59	5:40.13 (3) 1:55.51	7:32.12 1:51.99	2.84	+2.84
3	147.01 ANA Mitchell Boros	6	1:46.11 (2) 1:46.11	3:40.64 (2) 1:54.53	5:37.99 (2) 1:57.35	7:34.33 1:56.34	2.21	+5.05
4	147.12 Mosman Will Taylor	7	1:48.91 (5) 1:48.91	3:44.91 (6) 1:56.00	5:40.37 (4) 1:55.46	7:37.01 1:56.64	2.68	+7.73
5	147.13 Mosman Dominic Glover	4	1:47.31 (3) 1:47.31	3:42.64 (4) 1:55.33	5:41.50 (5) 1:58.86	7:39.91 1:58.41	2.90	+10.63
6	147.18 Sydney University James Davies	3	1:47.83 (4) 1:47.83	3:41.80 (3) 1:53.97	5:41.65 (6) 1:59.85	7:43.40 2:01.75	3.49	+14.12
Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 143,144); Rest->Repechage (Race's 53-54)								

Race 24 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.15 Mosman Robert Black	5		3:32.40 (1)	5:26.67 (1) 1:54.27	7:24.18 1:57.51	0.00	+0.00
2	147.25 University of Queensland Dan Bundock	7		3:37.57 (3)	5:31.39 (2) 1:53.82	7:28.03 1:56.64	3.85	+3.85
3	147.09 Huon Richard Giblin	4		3:38.16 (4)	5:35.13 (4) 1:56.97	7:30.17 1:55.04	2.14	+5.99
4	147.07 Commercial-QAS Adam Edwards	6		3:37.50 (2)	5:33.49 (3) 1:55.99	7:30.22 1:56.73	0.05	+6.04
5	147.04 Adelaide University Joe Hewitt	2		3:46.49 (5)	5:46.40 (6) 1:59.91	7:43.13 1:56.73	12.91	+18.95
6	147.05 Adelaide University Freddy Smyth	3		3:46.58 (6)	5:45.86 (5) 1:59.28	7:44.45 1:58.59	1.32	+20.27
Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 143,144); Rest->Repechage (Race's 53-54)								

Race 25 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	113.06 Dutton Park-ACTAS Hannah Every-Hall	4		3:53.41 (1)	5:53.59 (1) 2:00.18	7:55.56 2:01.97	0.00	+0.00
2	113.20 University of WA-WAIS Maia Simmonds	5		3:56.46 (2)	5:57.50 (2) 2:01.04	7:58.51 2:01.01	2.95	+2.95
3	113.15 Toowong Carly Cottam	3		4:00.14 (3)	6:01.13 (3) 2:00.99	8:01.32 2:00.19	2.81	+5.76
4	113.23 WARC Janelle Austin	6		4:02.45 (4)	6:07.59 (4) 2:05.14	8:13.11 2:05.52	11.79	+17.55
5	113.19 University of NSW Jessica Hudson	2		4:08.00 (5)	6:16.11 (5) 2:08.11	8:25.66 2:09.55	12.55	+30.10
6	113.03 Adelaide University Alex Daniel	1		4:12.42 (6)	6:22.49 (6) 2:10.07	8:34.04 2:11.55	8.38	+38.48
7	113.21 University of WA Alexandra Needoba	8		4:18.30 (7)	6:34.10 (7) 2:15.80	8:47.90 2:13.80	13.86	+52.34
8	113.16 Torrens Anna Collins	7		4:30.17 (8)	6:45.46 (8) 2:15.29	9:00.45 2:14.99	12.55	+64.89
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 174,175); Rest->Repechage (Race's 89-90)								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Sunday, 23 March 2014

Race 26 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	113.10 Huon-TIS Ella Flecker	4		3:53.18 (1)	5:53.26 (1) 2:00.08	7:53.35 2:00.09	0.00	+0.00		
2	113.09 Huon Alexandra Hayes	3		3:59.28 (2)	6:05.34 (2) 2:06.06	8:07.55 2:02.21	14.20	+14.20		
3	113.02 Adelaide Annabel Gibson	5		4:01.16 (3)	6:06.12 (3) 2:04.96	8:10.31 2:04.19	2.76	+16.96		
4	113.07 Fremantle-WAIS Jessica Bowyer	6		4:06.05 (4)	6:07.16 (4) 2:01.11	8:10.97 2:03.81	0.66	+17.62		
5	113.01 ANA Helen O'Keefe	2		4:06.48 (5)	6:11.39 (5) 2:04.91	8:22.01 2:10.62	11.04	+28.66		
6	113.14 Mosman Aisyah Gala	1		4:08.39 (6)	6:17.64 (6) 2:09.25	8:25.36 2:07.72	3.35	+32.01		
7	113.04 Adelaide University Georgina Mills	8		4:27.37 (7)	6:43.49 (7) 2:16.12	8:56.41 2:12.92	31.05	+63.06		
	113.05 Canberra Emily Balmaks	7	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 174,175); Rest->Repechage (Race's 89-90)										

Race 27 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 3			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	113.12 Melbourne Uni-VIS Alice McNamara	4		3:54.33 (1)	5:54.56 (1) 2:00.23	7:55.72 2:01.16	0.00	+0.00		
2	113.17 UTS Laura Dunn	3		3:58.56 (2)	6:02.85 (3) 2:04.29	8:04.77 2:01.92	9.05	+9.05		
3	113.11 Melbourne Uni-VIS Hannah Clark	6		3:59.92 (4)	6:02.85 (2) 2:02.93	8:05.97 2:03.12	1.20	+10.25		
4	113.18 UTS-NSWIS Sarah Pound	5		3:59.52 (3)	6:06.93 (4) 2:07.41	8:15.40 2:08.47	9.43	+19.68		
5	113.22 WARC Amy Walters	1		4:09.56 (6)	6:18.04 (6) 2:08.48	8:21.72 2:03.68	6.32	+26.00		
6	113.08 Huon Eve Mure	2		4:08.30 (5)	6:15.69 (5) 2:07.39	8:23.59 2:07.90	1.87	+27.87		
	113.13 Melbourne Uni Claire Lambe	7	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 174,175); Rest->Repechage (Race's 89-90)										

Race 28 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.21 Sydney University-NTC Edward De Carvalho	4		3:34.45 (1)	5:27.21 (1) 1:52.76	7:25.59 1:58.38	0.00	+0.00
2	116.13 Mercantile James Wilson	5		3:37.76 (2)	5:31.53 (2) 1:53.77	7:32.00 2:00.47	6.41	+6.41
3	116.27 University of NSW Gavin Parcsi	3		3:47.30 (4)	5:43.91 (3) 1:56.61	7:36.59 1:52.68	4.59	+11.00
4	116.26 University of NSW Oliver Couch	7		3:48.37 (5)	5:45.06 (4) 1:56.69	7:39.71 1:54.65	3.12	+14.12
5	116.07 Coomera Watersports Rick Kranen	6		3:46.84 (3)	5:49.03 (5) 2:02.19	7:49.72 2:00.69	10.01	+24.13
6	116.04 Balmain James Waldersee	2		3:51.23 (6)	5:52.49 (6) 2:01.26	7:53.32 2:00.83	3.60	+27.73
7	116.03 Adelaide University Patrick Ey	1		3:51.46 (7)	5:53.40 (7) 2:01.94	7:53.94 2:00.54	0.62	+28.35
8	116.29 University of WA Charles Ravine	8		3:53.98 (8)	6:00.10 (8) 2:06.12	8:01.96 2:01.86	8.02	+36.37
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 176,177); Rest->Repechage (Race's 91-94)								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Sunday, 23 March 2014

Race 29 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.15 Mosman Richard Coakley	5		3:38.91 (1)	5:29.92 (1) 1:51.01	7:23.39 1:53.47	0.00	+0.00
2	116.25 Toowong-QAS Tim McDonnell	6		3:40.11 (2)	5:33.16 (2) 1:53.05	7:28.06 1:54.90	4.67	+4.67
3	116.12 Mercantile Red Matthews	4		3:45.99 (3)	5:41.00 (3) 1:55.01	7:35.85 1:54.85	7.79	+12.46
4	116.02 Adelaide University Hugo Burgin	1		3:51.27 (6)	5:53.64 (7) 2:02.37	7:40.63 1:46.99	4.78	+17.24
5	116.10 Macquarie University Connor Whyntie	7		3:48.34 (4)	5:44.89 (4) 1:56.55	7:44.69 1:59.80	4.06	+21.30
6	116.19 Sydney Hugh McLeod	2		3:49.61 (5)	5:48.07 (6) 1:58.46	7:52.76 2:04.69	8.07	+29.37
7	116.09 Lindisfarne Wesley Young	3		3:53.33 (7)	5:47.36 (5) 1:54.03	7:57.54 2:10.18	4.78	+34.15
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 176,177); Rest->Repechage (Race's 91-94)								

Race 30 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.06 Commercial-NTC Adam Kachyckyj	5		3:36.72 (1)	5:27.70 (1) 1:50.98	7:17.96 1:50.26	0.00	+0.00
2	116.20 Sydney University Jack Hanley	4		3:41.16 (4)	5:32.02 (2) 1:50.86	7:23.13 1:51.11	5.17	+5.17
3	116.23 Team Vietnam Van Linh Nguyen	7		3:40.80 (3)	5:34.19 (4) 1:53.39	7:29.22 1:55.03	6.09	+11.26
4	116.16 Nagambie Will Day	6		3:39.06 (2)	5:33.25 (3) 1:54.19	7:37.38 2:04.13	8.16	+19.42
5	116.24 Toowong Brendan Fischer	1		3:45.65 (5)	5:43.03 (5) 1:57.38	7:45.05 2:02.02	7.67	+27.09
6	116.22 Tamar Brendan Longman	3		3:48.12 (6)	5:48.34 (6) 2:00.22	7:53.03 2:04.69	7.98	+35.07
7	116.17 North Esk Edward Kilpatrick	2		3:55.69 (7)	5:56.77 (7) 2:01.08	7:59.89 2:03.12	6.86	+41.93
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 176,177); Rest->Repechage (Race's 91-94)								

Race 31 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.18 Swan River-WAIS Perry Ward	5		3:34.04 (1)	5:25.68 (1) 1:51.64	7:18.02 1:52.34	0.00	+0.00
2	116.05 Canberra Tom Perry	6		3:35.97 (2)	5:27.73 (2) 1:51.76	7:21.33 1:53.60	3.31	+3.31
3	116.28 University of WA Timothy Widdicombe	4		3:41.99 (3)	5:34.72 (3) 1:52.73	7:28.02 1:53.30	6.69	+10.00
4	116.14 Mosman Ole Tietz	3		3:44.08 (4)	5:37.37 (4) 1:53.29	7:28.57 1:51.20	0.55	+10.55
5	116.08 Leichhardt Kristian Bodell	7		3:49.15 (5)	5:49.65 (5) 2:00.50	7:48.28 1:58.63	19.71	+30.26
6	116.01 Adelaide Guyan Jayaratne	2		3:52.65 (6)	5:54.18 (6) 2:01.53	7:55.61 2:01.43	7.33	+37.59
7	116.11 Melbourne Uni Shane Usher	1		3:57.05 (7)	5:58.34 (7) 2:01.29	7:57.40 1:59.06	1.79	+39.38
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 176,177); Rest->Repechage (Race's 91-94)								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Sunday, 23 March 2014

Race 32 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	135.13 Sydney University Holly Lawrence	4		4:05.08 (2)	6:13.18 (1) 2:08.10	8:19.06 2:05.88	0.00	+0.00		
2	135.16 UTS Sophie Jerapetritis	3		4:06.48 (4)	6:13.88 (2) 2:07.40	8:21.24 2:07.36	2.18	+2.18		
3	135.12 Sydney University Emma Thomas	2		4:05.52 (3)	6:14.79 (4) 2:09.27	8:22.45 2:07.66	1.21	+3.39		
4	135.19 University of WA Thea Adamson	5		4:04.50 (1)	6:14.74 (3) 2:10.24	8:25.39 2:10.65	2.94	+6.33		
5	135.03 Adelaide University Suzannah Michell	7		4:16.14 (5)	6:29.82 (5) 2:13.68	8:45.08 2:15.26	19.69	+26.02		
6	135.07 Mercantile Bridget McDonald	1		4:20.96 (6)	6:35.76 (6) 2:14.80	8:48.92 2:13.16	3.84	+29.86		
	135.17 University of Queensland Morgana Jones	6	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 178,179); Rest->Repechage (Race 95)										

Race 33 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	135.08 Mosman-NSWIS Georgia Miansarow	4		4:01.21 (1)	6:05.36 (1) 2:04.15	8:09.40 2:04.04	0.00	+0.00
2	135.09 Mosman Olivia Heath	3		4:03.53 (2)	6:10.26 (2) 2:06.73	8:17.44 2:07.18	8.04	+8.04
3	135.15 Toowong Alice Doring	6		4:06.75 (3)	6:14.90 (3) 2:08.15	8:22.62 2:07.72	5.18	+13.22
4	135.18 University of Queensland Alana Hewish	5		4:13.87 (4)	6:24.06 (4) 2:10.19	8:32.21 2:08.15	9.59	+22.81
5	135.02 Adelaide University Alex Carter	7		4:26.57 (5)	6:43.50 (5) 2:16.93	8:59.55 2:16.05	27.34	+50.15
6	135.10 Swan River Sim Healy	2		6:46.11 (6)	9:05.94 (6) 2:19.83	11:17.30 2:11.36	137.75	+187.9
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 178,179); Rest->Repechage (Race 95)								

Race 34 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	135.04 Huon-TIS Georgia Nesbitt	5		3:58.51 (1)	6:00.60 (1) 2:02.09	8:02.90 2:02.30	0.00	+0.00
2	135.14 Toowong Amy James	6		4:07.93 (3)	6:13.72 (2) 2:05.79	8:18.63 2:04.91	15.73	+15.73
3	135.06 Melbourne Uni Lucy Trembearth	4		4:06.95 (2)	6:15.75 (3) 2:08.80	8:23.79 2:08.04	5.16	+20.89
4	135.05 Melbourne Uni Jacqueline Brookes	2		4:12.78 (4)	6:18.67 (4) 2:05.89	8:26.45 2:07.78	2.66	+23.55
5	135.01 Adelaide Monique Clark	3		4:13.49 (5)	6:26.90 (5) 2:13.41	8:40.95 2:14.05	14.50	+38.05
6	135.11 Sydney University Miriam McDonogh	7		4:37.24 (6)	6:58.30 (6) 2:21.06	9:16.30 2:18.00	35.35	+73.40
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 178,179); Rest->Repechage (Race 95)								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Sunday, 23 March 2014

Race 35 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	138.09 Nagambie Tim Day	5		3:38.91 (1)	5:35.26 (1) 1:56.35	7:33.71 1:58.45	0.00	+0.00
2	138.05 Huon Toby Pitt	4		3:43.10 (2)	5:38.88 (2) 1:55.78	7:36.42 1:57.54	2.71	+2.71
3	138.11 Sydney Joshua Taylor	6		3:43.49 (3)	5:42.39 (3) 1:58.90	7:41.16 1:58.77	4.74	+7.45
4	138.03 Adelaide University Andrew Wakefield	2		3:52.82 (5)	5:49.32 (4) 1:56.50	7:43.73 1:54.41	2.57	+10.02
5	138.10 Newcastle University Conrad Bond	3		3:51.49 (4)	5:51.06 (5) 1:59.57	7:45.58 1:54.52	1.85	+11.87
6	138.16 Vanuatu Joshua Matariki	7		3:59.62 (6)	6:06.54 (6) 2:06.92	8:15.42 2:08.88	29.84	+41.71
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 180,181); Rest->Repechage (Race 96)								

Race 36 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	138.12 Tamar Oliver Cook	5		3:40.68 (2)	5:32.89 (1) 1:52.21	7:27.06 1:54.17	0.00	+0.00
2	138.08 Mosman William Clark	4		3:40.24 (1)	5:35.64 (2) 1:55.40	7:29.07 1:53.43	2.01	+2.01
3	138.01 ANA Alex Murphy	7		3:41.82 (3)	5:39.65 (3) 1:57.83	7:34.19 1:54.54	5.12	+7.13
4	138.04 Adelaide University Cameron Beasley	6		3:42.84 (5)	5:40.15 (4) 1:57.31	7:37.22 1:57.07	3.03	+10.16
5	138.14 Toowong Sam Chiarabaglio	3		3:41.89 (4)	5:42.09 (5) 2:00.20	7:42.74 2:00.65	5.52	+15.68
6	138.13 Team Singapore Nadzrie Hyckell	2		3:54.12 (6)	5:57.33 (6) 2:03.21	7:58.36 2:01.03	15.62	+31.30
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 180,181); Rest->Repechage (Race 96)								

Race 37 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	138.06 Melbourne Uni Jackson Harrison	4		3:36.08 (1)	5:31.76 (1) 1:55.68	7:27.19 1:55.43	0.00	+0.00
2	138.02 ANU Dylan Conolan	3		3:41.99 (2)	5:37.24 (2) 1:55.25	7:31.99 1:54.75	4.80	+4.80
3	138.07 Mercantile Conor Grace	5		3:43.45 (3)	5:39.95 (3) 1:56.50	7:34.55 1:54.60	2.56	+7.36
4	138.15 University of WA Thomas Horton	2		3:46.12 (4)	5:42.89 (4) 1:56.77	7:38.73 1:55.84	4.18	+11.54
5	138.17 Vanuatu Luigi Telemb	6		3:47.78 (5)	5:47.96 (5) 2:00.18	7:46.07 1:58.11	7.34	+18.88
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 180,181); Rest->Repechage (Race 96)								